
PROPORTIONAL ELECTRIC JOYSTICK

VC CONNECTOR

JOYSTICK MOVEMENT
PROPORTIONALITY

ADJUSTMENT

CONNECTION WIRES

I

ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK WITH 1 AXIS AND MICROSWITCHES
Electric proportional joystick complète with electronic card. Monoaxis
version for thé control of one proportional élément in thé BC60 valve.
On request, extra microswitches will be available for thé opération of
further éléments (up to 10 switches).

ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK WITH 2 AXES AND MICROSWITCHES
Electric proportional joystick complète with electronic card. Biaxes ver-
sion for thé control of two proportional éléments in thé BC60 valve.
On request, extra microswitches will be available for thé opération of
further éléments (up to 10 switches).

VCC CONNECTION WIRES
Electric wires to connect thé joystick to thé valve. Standard length 4.50
meters.

PC POWER CONNECTOR
Connects thé joystick to thé power source. Standard length 4.50 me-
ters.

VC CONNECTOR
Valve connecter that allows kinds of wiring différent from thé usual.

JMPE2S

JMPE4S

JMPE6S

JMPE8S

JMPE10S

023081

023082

023083

023084

023085

PC

VC

JSPE2S

JSPE4S

JSPE6S

JSPE8S

JSPE10S

023076

023077

023078

023079

023080

VCC E2S

VCC E4S

VCC E6S

VCC E8S

VCC E10S

025099

025100

025101

025102

025103

025104

560883


