



# **ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK WITH 1 AXIS AND MICROSWITCHES** Electric proportional joystick complete with electronic card. Monoaxis

version for the control of one proportional element in the BC60 valve. On request, extra microswitches will be available for the operation of further elements (up to 10 switches).

JMPE2S	023081
JMPE4S	023082
JMPE6S	023083
JMPE8S	023084
JMPE10S	023085



#### **ELECTRIC PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK WITH 2 AXES AND MICROSWITCHES**

Electric proportional joystick complete with electronic card. Biaxes version for the control of two proportional elements in the BC60 valve. On request, extra microswitches will be available for the operation of further elements (up to 10 switches).

JSPE2S	023076
JSPE4S	023077
JSPE6S	023078
JSPE8S	023079
JSPE10S	023080



## **VCC CONNECTION WIRES**

Electric wires to connect the joystick to the valve. Standard length 4.50 meters.

VCC E2S	025099
VCC E4S	025100
VCC E6S	025101
VCC E8S	025102
VCC E10S	025103



## **PC POWER CONNECTOR**

Connects the joystick to the power source. Standard length 4.50 meters.

PC	025104
----	--------



### **VC CONNECTOR**

Valve connector that allows kinds of wiring different from the usual.

VC	560883